
Juniorzy

Data Zawodnik Klub Pkt

25-10-2015 Agne Żaliauskaite Lazdiju Sporto Centras 10

25-10-2015 Dovile Jakubauskaite Lazdiju Sporto Centras 9

25-10-2015 Maciej Kaczmarczyk KJ Kaczmarczyk 8

25-10-2015 Nina Januszkiewicz bpk 7

25-10-2015 Klaudia Lewko KS AZS UWM Olsztyn 6

25-10-2015 Gabriela Sompol bpk 5

25-10-2015 Oliwia Szustkowska bpk 4

25-10-2015 Weronika Wilczewska JKS Narew Różan 3

25-10-2015 Piotr Elminowski Dom Koni Lazar 2

25-10-2015 Alicja Olszewska LKS Nadwiślanin Kwidzyn 1

Zawodnik Klub I Elim II Elim III Elim IV Elim V Elim Suma

Agne Żaliauskaite Lazdiju Sporto Centras 10 10

Dovile Jakubauskaite Lazdiju Sporto Centras 9 9

Maciej Kaczmarczyk KJ Kaczmarczyk 8 8

Nina Januszkiewicz bpk 7 7

Klaudia Lewko KS AZS UWM Olsztyn 6 6

Gabriela Sompol bpk 5 5

Oliwia Szustkowska bpk 4 4

Weronika Wilczewska JKS Narew Różan 3 3

Piotr Elminowski Dom Koni Lazar 2 2

Alicja Olszewska LKS Nadwiślanin Kwidzyn 1 1

Seniorzy

Data Zawodnik Klub Pkt

25-10-20105 Piotr Elminowski Dom Koni Lazar 10

25-10-20105 Sofija Salatkaite Lazdiju Sporto Centras 9

25-10-20105 Anna Rębisz LKJ Gałkowo 8

25-10-20105 Jacek Zagor LKS Nadwiślanin Kwidzyn 7

25-10-20105 Anna Rębisz LKJ Gałkowo 6

25-10-20105 Rasa Kavaliauskaite Vedautos Sporto Klubas 5

25-10-20105 Dominika Adamiak JKS U Robsonów 4

25-10-20105 Marek Pawluczuk JKS U Robsonów 3

25-10-20105 Gerda Varnagiryte Tandemas 2

25-10-20105 Dominika Bach SKJ Sopot 1

Zawodnik Klub I Elim II Elim III Elim IV Elim V Elim Suma

Piotr Elminowski Dom Koni Lazar 10 10

Sofija Salatkaite Lazdiju Sporto Centras 9 9

Anna Rębisz LKJ Gałkowo 8 8

Jacek Zagor LKS Nadwiślanin Kwidzyn 7 7

Rasa Kavaliauskaite Vedautos Sporto Klubas 5 5

Dominika Adamiak JKS U Robsonów 4 4

Marek Pawluczuk JKS U Robsonów 3 3

Gerda Varnagiryte Tandemas 2 2

Dominika Bach SKJ Sopot 1 1


